
C
OFF-SITE CATERING

 

1400 EMPIRE BLVD.  WEBSTER,  NY  |  (585)270-811 1  |  WWW.EATCAPITANO.COM 

ALL PRICES AND MENUS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
THE OFF-SITE CATERING MENUS ARE FOR EVENTS HELD AT LOCATIONS OTHER

THAN CAPITANO. PLEASE USE THE ENCLOSED MENUS AS A GUIDELINE HOWEVER,
CAPITANO IS HAPPY TO ACCOMMODATE SPECIAL REQUESTS, DIETARY NEEDS,

AND/OR CUSTOMIZE A MENU OF YOUR CHOOSING. OFF-SITE CATERING IS
AVAILABLE 7 DAYS A WEEK FOR PICK UP. 

FULL PAYMENT IS DUE AT THE TIME THE ORDER IS PLACED. CAPITANO ACCEPTS
PAYMENT IN THE FORM OF CASH, CASHIER’S CHECK, OR CREDIT CARD. GIFT

CARDS AND GIFT CERTIFICATES ARE NOT VALID ON CATERING ORDERS. 

CAPITANO REQUIRES A MINIMUM OF 20 PEOPLE ON ALL BUFFET PACKAGES. ALL
BUFFET PACKAGES INCLUDE DISPOSABLE SERVING UTENSILS. PLATES, NAPKINS,

AND SILVERWARE CAN BE INCLUDED FOR AN ADDITIONAL $1.50 PER PERSON. 

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION OR TO PLACE AN ORDER, 
PLEASE CALL (585)270-8111 OPT 3 OR EMAIL EVENTS@EATCAPITANO.COM

**IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY, PLEASE NOTIFY US. 
ALLERGEN INFORMATION FOR MENU ITEMS IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST. 

C A P I T A N O
ITALIAN•STEAK•SEAFOOD



BUFFET MENUS
 

ALL BUFFET PACKAGES REQUIRE A MINIMUM OF 20 PEOPLE 
AVAILABLE FOR OFF-SITE CATERING ONLY

 

CHICKEN MILANESE, CHICKEN PARMESAN, CHICKEN FRENCH, CHICKEN CUTLETS,
SAUSAGE WITH PEPPERS & ONIONS, OR CLASSIC EGGPLANT PARMESAN 

 

ROLLS & BUTTER 
HOUSE SALAD 

RIGATONI MARINARA OR VODKA SAUCE 
WHITE BEANS & ESCAROLE OR BROCCOLINI

ROASTED POTATOES 
CHOICE OF ONE (1) MEAT

THE SIENA BUFFET
$22 PER PERSON

 

ROLLS & BUTTER 
HOUSE SALAD 
FRESH FRUIT 

RIGATONI MARINARA OR VODKA SAUCE 
WHITE BEANS & ESCAROLE OR BROCCOLINI 

ROASTED POTATOES 
CHOICE OF TWO (2) MEATS

THE SALERNO BUFFET
$25 PER PERSON

MEAT CHOICES:

 

ROLLS & BUTTER 
HOUSE OR CAESAR SALAD

RIGATONI MARINARA OR VODKA SAUCE
WHITE BEANS & ESCAROLE OR BROCCOLINI

MASHED POTATOES 
CLASSIC EGGPLANT PARMESAN 

CHOICE OF TWO (2) MEATS

THE FLORENCE BUFFET
$30 PER PERSON

A L L  P RI CE S A N D ME N US  A RE  S UBJ E CT TO CHA N GE  WI THO UT NO TI CE
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FOOD BY THE PAN
AVAILABLE FOR OFF-SITE CATERING ONLY

 

GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN CUTLETS 
CHICKEN FRENCH
CHICKEN MILANESE
CHICKEN PARMESAN (MARINARA OR VODKA)
EGGPLANT PARMESAN 
ROAST BEEF AU JUS
SAUSAGE WITH PEPPERS & ONIONS
MASHED POTATOES
ROASTED POTATOES
BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC
GREEN BEANS
VEGETABLE OF THE DAY
ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS
WHITE BEANS & ESCAROLE 
WHITE BEANS & ESCAROLE WITH SAUSAGE 
SEAFOOD MAC AND CHEESE
GNOCCHI WITH MARINARA SAUCE
GNOCCHI WITH VODKA SAUCE
GNOCCHI WITH WHITE BEANS & ESCAROLE
RIGATONI MARINARA
RIGATONI VODKA
RIGATONI ALFREDO
BAKED PASTA WITH RICOTTA 
BAKED PASTA WITH MEAT
RIGATONI WITH BROCCOLI, OIL, & GARLIC
SEAFOOD FRA DIAVOLO
SPICY RIGATONI

ROLLS & BUTTER $3.00 EACH
CAPITANO'S "MILE HIGH" QUICHE $90 EACH (8-12 SLICES)

$80
$80
$85
$85
$85
$75
$90
$85
$55
$50
$70
$70
$70
$70
$75
$90
$140
$90
$95
$98
$55
$60
$60
$60 
$75
$70
$150
$85

$150
$150
$160
$160
$160
$140
$160
$160
$100
$90
$130
$130
$130
$130
$140
$170
$270
$170
$175
$186
$100
$110
$110
$120
$140
$130
$290
$160

FEEDS 10 FEEDS 20
HOUSE SALAD
TOMATO, CUCUMBER, CARROT, CELERY, GARBANZO, RED ONION, HOUSE DRESSING  (SERVED WITH HOUSE DRESSING)

CAESAR SALAD
ROMAINE, TOASTED BREAD CUBES, LOCATELLI (SERVED WITH CAESAR DRESSING)

CAPITANO CHOPPED SALAD
ROMAINE, DILL, SCALLION, FETA, KALAMATA OLIVES (SERVED WITH LEMON VINAIGRETTE)

$60

$60

$70

$110

$110

$130
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A LA CARTE HOT HORS D'OEUVRES 
AVAILABLE FOR OFF-SITE CATERING ONLY

ARTICHOKES FRENCH
ASPARAGUS ROLLS
BRIE EN CROUTE WITH RASPBERRY
BACON WRAPPED STUFFED JALAPENOS
BONELESS WINGS (CHOICE OF SAUCE)
BUFFALO CHICKEN SPRING ROLL
CAPITANO BRICK OVEN WINGS 
CALAMARI
CHICKEN FRENCH BITES
CLAMS CASINO
COCONUT SHRIMP 
CRAB CAKES WITH REMOULADE SAUCE
CUBAN ROLLS
EGGPLANT INVOLTINI
GOAT CHEESE & HONEY PHYLLO TRIANGLE
HERB CRUSTED LOLLIPOP LAMB CHOPS
MINI ARANCINI - BASIL & MOZZARELLA 
MINI MUSHROOM TRUFFLE ARANCINI
MINI ROASTED TOMATO, BASIL & MASCARPONE ARANCINI
MINI HOUSE MADE MEATBALLS - MARINARA SAUCE
MINI HOUSE MADE MEATBALLS - VODKA SAUCE
MINI HOUSE MADE MEATBALLS - SWEDISH STYLE
MINI QUICHE
PIGS IN A BLANKET
PETITE BEEF WELLINGTON
MINI POTATO CROQUETTES
REUBEN ROLLS
ASSORTED MINI SLIDERS
MOZZARELLA STICKS
SAUSAGE ROLLS
SCALLOPS WRAPPED IN BACON
SHRIMP ALEXANDER 
SPANAKOPITA 
SPINACH ARTICHOKE ROLLS
STUFFED MUSHROOMS 
THAI SPRING ROLLS
WALNUT CRUSTED CHICKEN BITES 

$170
$150
$150
$170
$130
$180
$125
$80
$190
$200
$200
$200
$180
$160
$160
$8 PP
$160
$170
$170
$110
$120
$120
$150
$150
$180
$150
$180
$6/EACH
$150
$150
$250
$260
$150
$180
$170
$150
$190

50 PIECES 100 PIECES

$330
$290
$290
$330
$250
$350
$230
$150
$360
$390
$390
$390
$350
$310
$310
$8 PP
$310
$330
$330
$210
$230
$230
$290
$290
$350
$290
$350
$6/EACH
$230
$290
$480
$490
$290
$350
$340
$290
$370
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(W/ CARAMELIZED ONIONS)

(BACON, SAUSAGE, OR ALMOND)



COLD HORS D'OEUVRES 
AVAILABLE FOR OFF-SITE CATERING ONLY

BEEF TENDERLOIN ON TOAST 
WITH HORSERADISH & CARAMELIZED ONIONS
BRUSCHETTA 
SHRIMP COCKTAIL
FIG AND MASCARPONE IN FILO CUPS

ANTIPASTO DISPLAY
CHEESE AND CRACKERS 
FRESH FRUIT
VEGETABLE CRUDITE 
FRESH MOZZARELLA, SALAMI, TOMATO, & BASIL

SERVES 15-20
$130
$70
$85
$85
$130

50 PIECES 100 PIECES

SERVES 50-60
$250
$130
$160
$160
$250

$180 $350

$90
MARKET PRICE
$105

$170
MARKET PRICE
$200

DESSERTS
ASSORTED MINI DESSERTS $3 PER PIECE
CREAM PUFFS 
MINI CANNOLI 
LEMON BARS 
BROWNIES 
CARROT CAKE BITES 
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE TORTE 
MINI CHEESECAKE BITES 
PETIT FOURS 
BAKLAVA BITES 

CHOCOLATE COVERED STRAWBERRIES $4.00 EACH 
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