

OFF-SITE CATERING

ALL PRICES AND MENUS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

THE OFF-SITE CATERING MENUS ARE FOR EVENTS HELD AT LOCATIONS OTHER

THAN CAPITANO. PLEASE USE THE ENCLOSED MENUS AS A GUIDELINE HOWEVER,

CAPITANO IS HAPPY TO ACCOMMODATE SPECIAL REQUESTS, DIETARY NEEDS,

AND/OR CUSTOMIZE A MENU OF YOUR CHOOSING. OFF-SITE CATERING IS

AVAILABLE 7 DAYS A WEEK FOR PICK UP.

FULL PAYMENT IS DUE AT THE TIME THE ORDER IS PLACED. CAPITANO ACCEPTS PAYMENT IN THE FORM OF CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, OR CREDIT CARD. GIFT CARDS AND GIFT CERTIFICATES ARE NOT VALID ON CATERING ORDERS.

CAPITANO REQUIRES A MINIMUM OF 20 PEOPLE ON ALL BUFFET PACKAGES. ALL BUFFET PACKAGES INCLUDE DISPOSABLE SERVING UTENSILS. PLATES, NAPKINS, AND SILVERWARE CAN BE INCLUDED FOR AN ADDITIONAL \$1.50 PER PERSON.

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION OR TO PLACE AN ORDER,
PLEASE CALL (585)270-8111 OPT 3 OR EMAIL EVENTS@EATCAPITANO.COM

**IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY, PLEASE NOTIFY US.
ALLERGEN INFORMATION FOR MENU ITEMS IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.

BUFFET MENUS

ALL BUFFET PACKAGES REQUIRE A MINIMUM OF 20 PEOPLE
AVAILABLE FOR OFF-SITE CATERING ONLY

THE FLORENCE BUFFET \$30 PER PERSON

ROLLS & BUTTER
HOUSE <u>OR</u> CAESAR SALAD
RIGATONI MARINARA <u>OR</u> VODKA SAUCE
WHITE BEANS & ESCAROLE <u>OR</u> BROCCOLINI
MASHED POTATOES
CLASSIC EGGPLANT PARMESAN
CHOICE OF TWO (2) MEATS

THE SALERNO BUFFET \$25 PER PERSON

ROLLS & BUTTER
HOUSE SALAD
FRESH FRUIT
RIGATONI MARINARA <u>OR</u> VODKA SAUCE
WHITE BEANS & ESCAROLE <u>OR</u> BROCCOLINI
ROASTED POTATOES
CHOICE OF TWO (2) MEATS

THE SIENA BUFFET \$22 PER PERSON

ROLLS & BUTTER
HOUSE SALAD
RIGATONI MARINARA <u>OR</u> VODKA SAUCE
WHITE BEANS & ESCAROLE <u>OR</u> BROCCOLINI
ROASTED POTATOES
CHOICE OF ONE (1) MEAT

MEAT CHOICES:

CHICKEN MILANESE, CHICKEN PARMESAN, CHICKEN FRENCH, CHICKEN CUTLETS, SAUSAGE WITH PEPPERS & ONIONS, OR CLASSIC EGGPLANT PARMESAN

ALL PRICES AND MENUS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
1400 EMPIRE BLVD. WEBSTER, NY I (585)270-8111 I WWW.EATCAPITANO.COM

FOOD BY THE PAN

AVAILABLE FOR OFF-SITE CATERING ONLY

	FEEDS 10	FEEDS 20
HOUSE SALAD	\$60	\$110
TOMATO, CUCUMBER, CARROT, CELERY, GARBANZO, RED ONION, HOUSE DRESSING (SERVED WITH HOUSE DRESSING) CAESAR SALAD	400	¢110
ROMAINE, TOASTED BREAD CUBES, LOCATELLI (SERVED WITH CAESAR DRESSING)	\$60	\$110
CAPITANO CHOPPED SALAD	\$70	\$130
ROMAINE, DILL, SCALLION, FETA, KALAMATA OLIVES (SERVED WITH LEMON VINAIGRETTE)		
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$80	\$150
CHICKEN CUTLETS	\$80	\$150
CHICKEN FRENCH	\$85	\$160
CHICKEN MILANESE	\$85	\$160
CHICKEN PARMESAN (MARINARA OR VODKA)	\$85	\$160
EGGPLANT PARMESAN	\$75	\$140
ROAST BEEF AU JUS	\$90	\$160
SAUSAGE WITH PEPPERS & ONIONS	\$85	\$160
MASHED POTATOES	\$55	\$100
ROASTED POTATOES	\$50	\$90
BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC	\$70	\$130
GREEN BEANS	\$70	\$130
VEGETABLE OF THE DAY	\$70	\$130
ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$70	\$130
WHITE BEANS & ESCAROLE	\$75	\$140
WHITE BEANS & ESCAROLE WITH SAUSAGE	\$90	\$170
SEAFOOD MAC AND CHEESE	\$140	\$270
GNOCCHI WITH MARINARA SAUCE	\$90	\$170
GNOCCHI WITH VODKA SAUCE	\$95	\$175
GNOCCHI WITH WHITE BEANS & ESCAROLE	\$98	\$186
RIGATONI MARINARA	\$55	\$100
RIGATONI VODKA	\$60	\$110
RIGATONI ALFREDO	\$60	\$110
BAKED PASTA WITH RICOTTA	\$60	\$120
BAKED PASTA WITH MEAT	\$75	\$140
RIGATONI WITH BROCCOLI, OIL, & GARLIC	\$70	\$130
SEAFOOD FRA DIAVOLO	\$150	\$290
SPICY RIGATONI	\$85	\$160

ROLLS & BUTTER \$3.00 EACH

CAPITANO'S "MILE HIGH" QUICHE \$90 EACH (8-12 SLICES)

A LA CARTE HOT HORS D'OEUVRES

AVAILABLE FOR OFF-SITE CATERING ONLY

	50 PIECES	100 PIECES
ARTICHOKES FRENCH	\$170	\$330
ASPARAGUS ROLLS	\$150	\$290
BRIE EN CROUTE WITH RASPBERRY	\$150	\$290
BACON WRAPPED STUFFED JALAPENOS	\$170	\$330
BONELESS WINGS (CHOICE OF SAUCE)	\$130	\$250
BUFFALO CHICKEN SPRING ROLL	\$180	\$350
CAPITANO BRICK OVEN WINGS (W/ CARAMELIZED ONIONS)	\$125	\$230
CALAMARI	\$80	\$150
CHICKEN FRENCH BITES	\$190	\$360
CLAMS CASINO	\$200	\$390
COCONUT SHRIMP	\$200	\$390
CRAB CAKES WITH REMOULADE SAUCE	\$200	\$390
CUBAN ROLLS	\$180	\$350
EGGPLANT INVOLTINI	\$160	\$310
GOAT CHEESE & HONEY PHYLLO TRIANGLE	\$160	\$310
HERB CRUSTED LOLLIPOP LAMB CHOPS	\$8 PP	\$8 PP
MINI ARANCINI - BASIL & MOZZARELLA	\$160	\$310
MINI MUSHROOM TRUFFLE ARANCINI	\$170	\$330
MINI ROASTED TOMATO, BASIL & MASCARPONE ARANCINI	\$170	\$330
MINI HOUSE MADE MEATBALLS - MARINARA SAUCE	\$110	\$210
MINI HOUSE MADE MEATBALLS - VODKA SAUCE	\$120	\$230
MINI HOUSE MADE MEATBALLS - SWEDISH STYLE	\$120	\$230
MINI QUICHE	\$150	\$290
PIGS IN A BLANKET	\$150	\$290
PETITE BEEF WELLINGTON	\$180	\$350
MINI POTATO CROQUETTES	\$150	\$290
REUBEN ROLLS	\$180	\$350
ASSORTED MINI SLIDERS	\$6/EACH	\$6/EACH
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$150	\$230
SAUSAGE ROLLS	\$150	\$290
SCALLOPS WRAPPED IN BACON	\$250	\$480
SHRIMP ALEXANDER	\$260	\$490
SPANAKOPITA	\$150	\$290
SPINACH ARTICHOKE ROLLS	\$180	\$350
STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$170	\$340
THAI SPRING ROLLS (BACON, SAUSAGE, OR ALMOND)	\$150	\$290
WALNUT CRUSTED CHICKEN BITES	\$190	\$370

COLD HORS D'OEUVRES

AVAILABLE FOR OFF-SITE CATERING ONLY

	50 PIECES	100 PIECES
BEEF TENDERLOIN ON TOAST	\$180	\$350
WITH HORSERADISH & CARAMELIZED ONIONS		
BRUSCHETTA	\$90	\$170
SHRIMP COCKTAIL	MARKET PRICE	MARKET PRICE
FIG AND MASCARPONE IN FILO CUPS	\$105	\$200

	SERVES 15-20	SERVES 50-60
ANTIPASTO DISPLAY	\$130	\$250
CHEESE AND CRACKERS	\$70	\$130
FRESH FRUIT	\$85	\$160
VEGETABLE CRUDITE	\$85	\$160
FRESH MOZZARELLA, SALAMI, TOMATO, & BASIL	\$130	\$250

DESSERTS

ASSORTED MINI DESSERTS \$3 PER PIECE

CREAM PUFFS
MINI CANNOLI
LEMON BARS
BROWNIES
CARROT CAKE BITES
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE TORTE
MINI CHEESECAKE BITES
PETIT FOURS
BAKLAVA BITES

CHOCOLATE COVERED STRAWBERRIES \$4.00 EACH